VIALAYSIA SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
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CALENDAR 2023
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School Holidays Starts Finishes
First Day of School 01 Jan 2023(Sun -

Term 1 Holidays

13 Mar 2023(Mon)

21 Mar 2023(Tue)

Mid Year Holidays

22 May 2023(Mon)

06 Jun 2023(Tue)

Term 2 Holidays

24 jul 2023(Mon)

1 Aug 2023(Tue)

End of Year Holidays

20 Nov 2023(Mon)

31 Dec 2023(Sun)

First Day of School

02 Jan 2023(Mon)

Term 1 Holidays

14 Mar 2023(Tue)

22 Mar 2023(Wed)

Mid Year Holidays

23 May 2023(Tue)

07 Jun 2023(Wed)

Term 2 Holidays 25 Jul 2023(Fri) 02 Aug 2023(Wed)
End of Year Holidays 21 Nov 2023(Tue) 31 Dec 2023(Sun)
Chinese New Year Holidays 22 jan 2023(Sun) 23 Jan 2023(Mon)

Chinese New Year Holidays

23 Jan 2023(Mon)

24 Jan 2023(Tue)

Hari Raya Aidilfitri Holidays

20 May 2023(Sat)

21 May 2023(Sun)

Hari Raya Aidilfitri Holidays

21May 2023(Sun)

22 May 2023(Mon)

Deepavali Holidays

15 Nov 2023(Wed)

16 Nov 2023(Thu)

Deepavali Holidays

13 Nov 2023(Mon)

16 Nov 2023(Thu) ;Y\ﬁ
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